Name

Holzapfel, Nils
Trabing, Gerald
Hamm, Christian
Holzapfel, Martin
Czerwinski, Karen
Bremer, Arnd
Kuhl, Volker
Holzapfel (2), Tim
Sorst, Andre

10 Ronkholz, Klaus
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Samstag, 12. Mai 2018

Gesamt Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 Runde 6

1143
1213
1309
1542
1633
2030
2214
2416
3000
4587

308
467
457
658
623
712
807
1058
831
1455

456
364
501
489
517
821
625
594
794
1817

379
382
351
395
493
497
782
764
1375
1315
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